Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée

Hall d'entrée
Séjour
Cuisine
Escalier

ler étage

Hall de nuit
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Salle de bains
Wc

Escalier
2eme étage
Chambre 3
Sous-sol

Cave

Chaufferie

Longueur

2.70m
3.38m
3.22m
0.76 m

Longueur

277m
3.17m
296 m
1.58 m
0.80m
0.69m

Longueur
3.05m
Longueur

2.54m
2.86 m

Largeur

3.13m
570m
3.58m
0.97m

Largeur

6.97 m
3.47m
3.63m
3.77m
1.39m
0.87m

Largeur
6.23 m
Largeur

2.67m
3.30m

Superficie

7.31 m2
18.09 m?
10.86 m?
0.75 m?

Superficie

10.24 m?
10.37 m2
10.51 m?
5.99 m2
1.12 m?
0.60 m2

Superficie
18.76 m2
Superficie

6.81 m2
8.97 m2


http://www.tcpdf.org

