

Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Hall d'entrée	2.70 m	3.13 m	7.31 m ²
Séjour	3.38 m	5.70 m	18.09 m ²
Cuisine	3.22 m	3.58 m	10.86 m ²
Escalier	0.76 m	0.97 m	0.75 m ²
1er étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Hall de nuit	2.77 m	6.97 m	10.24 m ²
Chambre 1	3.17 m	3.47 m	10.37 m ²
Chambre 2	2.96 m	3.63 m	10.51 m ²
Salle de bains	1.58 m	3.77 m	5.99 m ²
Wc	0.80 m	1.39 m	1.12 m ²
Escalier	0.69 m	0.87 m	0.60 m ²
2ème étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Chambre 3	3.05 m	6.23 m	18.76 m ²
Sous-sol	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Cave	2.54 m	2.67 m	6.81 m ²
Chaufferie	2.86 m	3.30 m	8.97 m ²